CopesHosaHusa "flura LICKA: "ByabTe nepsbiMu!",NOCBALWEHHbIE N10BLaM-/1ereHgam"
Banawmxa, 30.9.2019 - 27.1.2020

AucTtaHuua 21
27.01.2020

YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbI CTU/b

2009 u ctapwe
Pe3ynbtarsl

Hopwmatms | pa3psag 9 +: 10:15.00 / Hopmatwus Il pa3psag 9 +: 11:46.00 / Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 13:19.00 /
Hopmatus | 1oH. paspsg 9 +: 16:04.00 / HopmaTtus |l toH. pa3pag 9 +: 18:34.00 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 9:34.00

Ouku: FINA 2014

lop, poxaeHusa

MecTo

1. WWNOBA, AnuHa 05
2. BACUNbEBA, AnekcaHgpa 05
3. HEMUEBA, Banepus 04

LIEPBAKOBA, AHa 06
5. IOHUVHA, Oapbs 08
6. BE/IOYCOBA, Maiis 06
7. POANHA, Anuca 07
8. WAJIMMOBA, Bapsapa 07
9. JIABPYLLEBA, Bapsapa 07
10. BOKUWHA, Oapba 08
11. CKOTUOBA, Bapsapa 04
12. CTPE/NbUOBA, AnvHa 08
13. TEPTUYHWKOBA, AnekcaHgpa 08
14. WEBLOBA, Munonuka 08
15. HWKOJIEHKO, MNonuHa 08
16. CEPEBPEHWMKOBA, fapbs 08
17. HOPUHA, Codbs 06
18. TYNbCKAS#, BepoHuka 07
19. KO3J/1IOBA, AHactacus 09
20. MYXAEBA, ApuHa 09
21. TIETPOCHAHL, KapuHa 09
22. KOPHWJIOBA, TaTbsiHa 05
23. OEHNCOBA, KceHus 05
24. XPUTOLWKUMHA, ApyHa 09
25. TANNY, AHacTtacus 07
26. TACTEMBEKOBA, AHa 07
27. NCAEBA, Onbra 08
28. BPOXXYCKO, Enusaseta 06
29. TAPYCOBA, Buktopus 08
30. WABYHWHA, fapbs 09
31. ®UIATOBA, KpuctunHa 09

AncTtaHuua 22
27.01.2020

Couw Ne14 Moaywko P.O.

Bpema  Oukn

LWkona A. NaHkpaToBa CamcoHoB A.J1.10:05.15 496

CLUOP Meteop AptamoHoBa E.B.
CLUOP MeTteop dposiosa H.B.
Couw Ne14 Mopaywko P.O.
CLUOP Meteop Kynewosa 3.B.
CLUOP Meteop AptamoHoBa E.B.
Couw Ne14 Mopywko P.O.
CLUOP MeTteop dposiosa H.B.
Couw Ne14 Mopywko P.O.
CK"HentyH" MrHaToBa H.A.
CLUOP MeTteop Kynewosa 3.B.
Ck OpvioH AptamoHoBa E.B.
Couw Nel4 Mopywko P.O.
CLUOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P.
CLUOP MeTteop CyxoBa HO.I'.
Couw Nel4 Mopywko P.O.
CLUOP MeTteop

Ck OpuoH AptamoHoBa E.B.
CLUOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P.
CLLUOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P.
CLUOP MeTteop CyxoBa HO.I'.
CLUOP MeTteop CyxoBa HO.I'.
Cow Nel4 Mogywko P.O.
CLLOP Meteop dponosa H.B.
CLUOP MeTeop Cyxosa HO.I'.
CK HenTtyH KoBsizuH N.A.
CLLOP Meteop dponosa H.B.
CK"HentyH" NrHaToBa H.A.
CLUOP Meteop Kyrnewosa 3.B.
CK"HentyH" NrHaToBa H.A.

My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTW/b

9:50.52 534 |

I

10:08.23 489 |

10:08.23 489 |

10:10.92 483 |

10:13.09 477 |
10:21.73 458 |
10:22.46 456 |
10:25.26 450 |
10:41.89 416 |
10:42.49 415 |
10:46.03 408 |
10:59.70 383 |
11:01.57 380 |
11:13.80 360 |
11:15.42 357 |
11:16.82 355 |
11:17.70 353 |
11:41.26 319 |
11:41.95 318 |
11:43.05 316 |
11:43.06 316 |
12:06.48 287 i
12:06.73 286 |l
12:11.24 281 |
12:22.48 269 |l
12:2464 266 |l
12:30.52 260 i
12:34.23 256 |l
13:10.02 223 |l

14:53.26 154 1ioH

2007 v cTaple
PesynbTathl

Hopmartus | pa3psag 9 +: 9:28.00 / Hopmatus Il oH. pa3psag 9 +: 16:30.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsg 9 +: 11:06.00 /
Hopmartwus Il paspsag 9 +: 12:28.00 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 14:30.00 / Hopmatme KMC 10 +: 8:50.00

Ouku: FINA 2014

Mecto

3AXAPOB, Muxann
KY3HELLOB, ApTém
POMAHOB, Huknta
BOWKO, Erop
PACTOPI'YEB, Erop
MAWMOPOB, Masen
AO3HOBYYK, OeHuc
MOCTOJIOB, ApTém
FANHAHOB, Muxann
COTHWYEHKO, AeHnc
NYCAKOB, Erop

12. DKOTANO, AeHnc

el
POOONO OAWNE

lop, poxaeHusa

04
04
02
03
04
05
00
06
06
05
03
02

CLUOP MeTteop Kynewosa 3.B.
CLUOP MeTteop Kynewosa 3.B.
LICKA TatbsAH4eHko C.A.

CLUOP MeTteop dponosa H.B.
Couw Ne14 Mopywko P.O.

CLUOP MeTeop AptamoHoBa E.B.
CK"HentyH" NrHaToBa H.A.

Couw Nel4 Mopywko P.O.

CLUOP MeTeop AptamoHoBa E.B.

Bpema  Ouku

LWkona A. MaHkpaToBa CamcoHoB A.J1.10:04.82 394 |

CK"HentyH" NrHaToBa H.A.
CK"HenTyH" NrHaToBa H.A.

0:23.82 486 |
9:31.80 466 |
9:32.87 463 |
9:34.04 460 |
9:35.89 456 |
9:37.16 453 |
9:42.14 441 1
9:48.36 428 |
10:03.68 396 |
10:06.74 390 |
10:1594 373 |

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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CopesHosaHusa "flura LICKA: "ByabTe nepsbiMu!",NOCBALWEHHbIE N10BLaM-/1ereHgam"

Banawwmxa, 30.9.2019 - 27.1.2020

JnctaHumna 22, MyxurHbl, 800m BosbHbii cTunb, 2007 1 ctaplie

MecTo

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

DSQ

ANEEB, leopruii
BOJIKOB, AaHnn
XXMYPKO, OaHuun
AHTUMOB, Anekcei
B/IACEHKO, AHgpeli
LIATONOB, Bagnm
®Y3EEB, /leB
AOMNTPUEB, AnekcaHap
TBEPAKOB, Muxann
KJIMMOB, Makap
MPUWLNH, Munxann
UYAAKOB, Kupnnn
MOWCEEB, Cepreii
KOCTOMAPOB, Vnbs
EMENBbAHOB, [leHuc
®ENOPEHKO, ViBaH
KPUYEBLIEB, Bnagnmup
KOUETKOB, AHgpeii
AKYHWNYEB, NBaH
MAATAHHbIV, Muxann
JEXTEPIOK, OaHuun

AunctaHuua 23

lop, poxaeHusa

LWkona A. MaHkpaToBa CamcoHoB A.J1.10:19.41

03
07
07
06
05
03
07
05
06
04
07
07
07
06
05
05
07
06
04
05
07

CLLUOP MeTteop dposiosa H.B.
Ck OpuoH AptamoHoBa E.B.
CLLOP MeTteop CumoHoB A.P.
CLUOP MeTteop CumoHoB A.P.
CLUOP MeTteop CumoHoB A.P.
CLUOP MeTteop Kynewosa 3.B.
Cow Nel4 Mogywko P.O.

Bpemsa

10:20.11
10:22.20
10:22.31
10:25.92
10:29.28
10:30.84
10:38.82

LWkona A. NaHkpaToBa CamcoHoB A.J1.10:42.16

CLUOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P.

10:49.13

LWkona A. NaHkpaToBa CamcoHoB A.J1.11:08.93

CK"HentyH" NrHaToBa H.A.
CLUOP Meteop Kyrnewosa 3.B.
Ck OpuoH AptamoHoBa E.B.
CK"HentyH" NrHaToBa H.A.
CLUOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P.
Ck OpuoH AptamoHoBa E.B.
CLUOP Meteop ®posiosa H.B.
Couw Ne14 Mopywko P.O.
CK"HentyH" MrHaToBa H.A.
Couw Ne14 Mopywko P.O.

[Jesoukn, 800m BonbHbIA CTW/b

11:12.54
11:16.33
11:17.10
11:28.33
11:30.27
11:48.05
11:56.07
12:15.98
13:00.26

Oukn

366
365
361
361
355
349
347
334
329
318
201
286
281
280
267
265
245
237
218
183

Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
n
n
n
i
i
i
i
i
i
1toH

2010 n mosnoxe

27.01.2020 PesynbTaThl
Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 10:15.00 / Hopmatus Il pa3pag 9 +: 11:46.00 / Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 13:19.00 /
Hopmartus | toH. pa3psg 9 +: 16:04.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 18:34.00 / Hopmatve KMC 10 +: 9:34.00
Ouku: FINA 2014
MecTo lop, poxaeHns Bpema  Oukn
1. TEUEBWY, Mapus 10 Couw Nel4 Mogywko P.O. 12:09.72 283 1
2. TOMOHOBA, EnusaseTta 10 Ck OpwuoH AptamoHoBa E.B. 12:16.63 275 1l
3. OCUHA, Aapbs 11  CLUOP Meteop Kynewosa 3.B. 12:29.83 261 1
4. TAJIKMHA, Knpa 11  CLUOP Meteop Kynewosa 3.B. 12:50.80 240 N
5. KOPMAYEBA, Codbs 10 Couw Nel4 Moaywko P.O. 13:3291 205 1iwoH
6. BANALLOBA, Mapus 10 CLUOP Merteop Kynewosa 3.B. 13:49.99 192 1liwoH
7. CTPULLUKA, KceHus 10 Ck OpvoH AptamoHoBa E.B. 13:50.57 192 1lwoH
8. E®AHOBA, Hukonb 11  CLUOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P. 14:33.32 165 1liwoH
9. CEPA®ULLKO, Codhus 11  CLUOP Merteop Kynewosa 3.B. 14:39.86 161 1ioH
10. EBCTUTHEEBA, AHHa 12 CLUOP Meteop dposiosa H.B. 15:31.81 136
11. NOAPE3OBA, AapuHa 11  CLUOP Merteop Kynewosa 3.B. 15:34.58 134 1liwoH
12. WABYHWHA, Hatasnba 12 CLUOP Merteop Kynewosa 3.B. 16:52.60 106

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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CopesHosaHusa "flura LICKA: "ByabTe nepsbiMu!",NOCBALWEHHbIE N10BLaM-/1ereHgam"
Banawmxa, 30.9.2019 - 27.1.2020

AucTtaHuua 24 Manbumku, 800m BOsbHbIA CTU/b 2008 n monoxe
27.01.2020 Pe3ynbtarsl
Hopwmatms | pa3psag 9 +: 9:28.00 / Hopmatwms Il paspsg 9 +: 11:06.00 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 12:28.00 /

Hopmartus | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 14:30.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 16:30.00 / Hopmatvne KMC 10 +: 8:50.00

Ouku: FINA 2014

MecTo lop, poxaeHusa Bpema  Oukn

1. KY3OBHUWKOB, Kupunn 08 CLUOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P. 10:07.00 389 |

2. XAKMMOB, Taxup 08 Cow Nel4 Mopywko P.O. 10:17.03 371 1|

3. CEMKWH, Cepreii 08 Couw Ne14 MNMogywko P.O. 10:24.00 358 |

4. XWXWH, Kupunn 08 CLIOP MeTteop ®ponosa H.B. 10:29.39 349 1

5. ®EOOPOB, Erop 09 CLIOP MeTteop ®ponosa H.B. 10:38.75 334 1

6. AEXTEPIOK, Tumodeli 09 Cow Nel4 Mopgywko P.O. 10:44.80 325 I

7. NMOAYLIKO, Casenwii 08 Cow Nel4 Mopgywko P.O. 10:45.70 323 I

8. 30TOB, MBaH 09 CLIOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P. 11:02.39 299 |

9. BYWYEB, Erop 10 Couw Nel4 Moaywko P.O. 11:06.59 294 i
10. WKMNWLUBIH, Bacunuii 09 CLIOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P. 11:37.73 256 |l
11. TYCbKOB, Muxaun 08 CK"HentyH" UrHatoBsa H.A. 11:57.82 235 i
12. MYJIIOKOB, Tumyp 10 CLUOP Meteop CumoHoB A.P. 12:13.06 221 |
13. TMJIOTHUKOB, AnekcaHap 09 Couw Nel4 MNMogywko P.O. 12:14.71 219 i
14. TYPOB, BceBonog 11  CLUOP MeTteop Kynewosa 3.B. 12:2393 211 1
15. KPAEB, KoHCcTaHTWH 09 CLIOP MeTteop ®ponosa H.B. 12:27.49 208 i
16. LLUEPBAKOB, Anekcei 10 CLUOP Meteop dposiosa H.B. 12:38.86 199 1iwoH
17. 3AWLEB, Tumodpeli 08 CLUIOP MeTteop ®ponosa H.B. 12:42.29 196 1iwoH
18. CEMEHOB, AmuTtpuii 11  CLUOP MeTteop Kynewosa 3.B. 12:42.34 196 1liwoH
19. KWNCENEB, Makcum 08 CLUOP MeTteop ®ponosa H.B. 12:43.40 195 1iwoH
20. BACWIJIbEB, ViBaH 10 LWkona AO. MaHkpaToBa CamcoHoB A.J1.12:57.31 185 1ioH
21. TTOB, ApTtemuii 09 CLIOP MeTteop ®ponosa H.B. 13:17.39 171 1iwoH
22. WABYHWH, AnekcaHap 10 CLUOP Meteop Kynewosa 3.B. 13:23.11 168 1liwoH
23. KPOMKWH, Bnagncnas 08 CLUOP MeTteop ®ponosa H.B. 13:38.86 158 1lioH
24. [A3KOBYYK, Nnba 08 CK"HentyH" UrHaTtoBa H.A. 13:43.57 156 1lwoH
25. WMEJEB, AHTOH 08 Ck OpwvoH AptamoHoBa E.B. 13:48.86 153 1lwoH
26. TEPACUMEHKO, ®épnop 08 Ck OpuoH AptamoHosa E.B. 13:53.25 150 1io0H
27. TIOTOPEJIOB, Unbs 10 CLUOP Merteop Kynewosa 3.B. 14:21.54 136 1io0H
28. XWXWH, Muxaun 11  CLUOP Meteop ®pososa H.B. 15:41.42 104 2i0H
29. BEPEBKWVH, 3axap 11  Pean-cnopt JlaBpeHTbeBa [.A. 16:43.86 86
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